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Answer Keys 
(For Midterm Test)  

   

 

Reading Future Change 2 

Answer Key: Midterm Test (Unit 1 – 8) 

1. b 

2. d 

3. c 

4. a 

5. a 

6. b 

7. d 

8. c 

9. b 

10.  a 

11.  a 

12.  c 

13.  b 

14.   

Poet Poem 

From Scotland The moon is a 

living thing 

Wrote many 

poems 

 

The moon 

keeps people 

and animals 

safe. 

15.   

Cause  Effect 

Pain in neck Eyes get tired 

Looking down 

at the screen 

Looking at the 

screen for a long 

time 

 

 


